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Women / 4 / SENIOR C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ziggy Sheynin4305
San Mateo

8.700 9.200 9.2759.800 36.975
9 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Karissa Molitor4008
Airborne

9.575 9.225 9.2258.725 36.750
2 2 9 4T 2 

2 

Sierra Gartrell4044
Auburn

8.950 9.300 9.3509.000 36.600
5T 1 5T 1 3 

3 

Francesca Padilla4382
West Valley

9.400 9.050 8.9509.175 36.575
3 4 3 10 4 

4 

Annalisa Simonich4299
Rising Star

9.650 8.875 8.9258.600 36.050
1 5T 13 11 5 

5 

Alana Scicluna4117
CSC-Great Oaks

8.550 8.800 9.2258.875 35.450
12T 7 7T 4T 6 

6 

Abigail DeHart4189
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.600 9.0259.000 35.425
8 8T 5T 9 7 

7 

Ellie Pickford4368
USA Sports-Hollister

8.400 8.450 9.2759.050 35.175
14 12T 4 2T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Pappas4411
USA Sports-Hollister

8.950 8.600 8.8008.675 35.025
5T 8T 11 12 9 

9 

Alyssa Fabela4066
Byers Elk Grove

8.575 8.875 9.1758.200 34.825
10T 5T 16 6 10 

10 

Emily Hale4211
GymStars Stockton

8.350 8.550 8.6009.300 34.800
15 10 2 14T 11 

11 

Sheridan Wood4395
V-Force

8.200 8.500 9.1008.875 34.675
17 11 7T 7 12 

12 

Danielle Jonas-Delson4423
Novato

8.550 8.450 9.0758.450 34.525
12T 12T 14 8 13 

13 

Bryn Polly4207
Technique

8.875 7.300 8.7508.700 33.625
7 17 10 13 14 

14 

Maeve Kelly4351
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.200 8.5507.750 33.575
4 14 17 16 15 

15 

Alexis Behrens4376
Bayshore Elite

8.300 8.000 8.5008.625 33.425
16 15* 12 17 16T

16T

Julia Miyamoto4113
Davis Diamonds

8.575 8.000 8.6008.250 33.425
10T 15* 15 14T 16T

16T
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